Position Other Positions Held

Animal Shelter Assistant
Animal Services Officer Il
Animal Services Manager
Animal Svcs Officer Il Uf
Animal Shelter Assistant
Animal Services Officer Il
Office Technician |

Office Technician |
Animal Services Officer |
Animal Services Officer |

Office Technician |

County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department

Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services
Animal Services

Animal Services

Total Wages

$41,931
$41,250
$36,490
$35,950
$31,861
$31,676
$17,598
$15,677

$7,037

$3,572

$1,876

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,715
$9,700
$5,577
$8,964
$10,073
$8,785
$5,554
$1,315
$91
$589
$24



