Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Animal Shelter Assistant		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$41,931	\$9,715
Animal Services Officer II		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$41,250	\$9,700
Animal Services Manager		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$36,490	\$5,577
Animal Svcs Officer II Uf		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$35,950	\$8,964
Animal Shelter Assistant		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$31,861	\$10,073
Animal Services Officer II		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$31,676	\$8,785
Office Technician I		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$17,598	\$5,554
Office Technician I		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$15,677	\$1,315
Animal Services Officer I		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$7,037	\$91
Animal Services Officer I		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$3,572	\$589
Office Technician I		Calaveras County	Animal Services	\$1,876	\$24